Whirlpool WGD6400SB1 02 - CABINET PARTS
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CABINET PARTS
For Models: WGDG400SW1, WGD6400SB1, WGDE400SG1

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WGD6400SB1 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number

8533974
3390631
693995

3387374
8558833
8566208
8558830
8568303
8572983
3978977
3389420
8565015
8578538
8578560
8565018

W10050090

Replaced By Status
4331106

Not Available
W10295405
W10201787

Part Description

Screw, No.10-32 X 7/16
Screw, 10-16 X 3/8

Screw, Hex Head

Spring, Idler

Plate, Cover Terminal Block
Assembly, Switch

Panel, Rear

Locator, Snap Down

Strike

Switch-Dor

Retainer-Idler 1/4-20 X 1/16
Glass, Inner Door
Restrainer, Belt

Hole, Plug

Assembly, Hinge And Pin
Assembly, Hinge And Pin


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508879-residential-whirlpool-wgd6400sb1-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422529-whirlpool-4331106-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-32-x-7-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420813-whirlpool-3390631-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418556-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418911-whirlpool-3387374-washer-dryer-spring-idler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420113-whirlpool-8558833-dryer-plate-cover-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418514-whirlpool-8566208-dryer-assembly-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421271-whirlpool-8568303-dryer-locator-snap-down.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422872-whirlpool-w10295405-dryer-strike.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422877-whirlpool-w10201787-dryer-switch-dor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418429-whirlpool-3389420-washer-dryer-retainer-idler-1-4-20-x-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418436-whirlpool-8565015-dryer-glass-inner-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418026-whirlpool-8578538-dryer-restrainer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419926-whirlpool-8578560-dryer-hole-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419390-whirlpool-8565018-washer-dryer-assembly-hinge-and-pin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418596-whirlpool-w10050090-dryer-assembly-hinge-and-pin.html
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

W10050050

3392100
279810
342055
8557569
W10045390
8572115

W10007520

8576625
8565033
8565036
8565035
8564011
3404413
3404416
3404415
8572982
8575027
308499

8539897

W10100830

8539897
8565037
8575052

W10116925
W10116927
W10116926

W10111246

W10111248
W10111247
W10044490

8564457
8573008
8573005
344020

3394083
238088

8547174
8547168
8547166

W10002600

8578565
8566152

660658

8557890

W10076060

8575030
8575049
8575050
18849

488627
8563672
W10110409
8563673

W10174287
W10174290
W10174289

W10111905
W10239307

8565037

W10119087

3401402

8066217

W10463866

Assembly, Hinge And Pin
Feet-Leveling
Foot-Optional
Screw

Cabinet

Cabinet

Cabinet

Clip, Ground

Lock, Front Top
Panel

Panel

Panel
Bracket-Switch
Plug, Hinge Hole
Plug-Hole

Plug, Hinge Hole
Assembly, Door Catch
Seal-Door

Nut-1/4 Hf Self-Thread
Jumper,

Screw, 10-16 X 3/64
Jumper,

Door Inner

Door Inner

Door, Outer

Door, Outer

Door, Outer

Handle

Handle, Door

Door Handle

Seal, Front Panel
Plug, Front Panel
Plug, Front Panel
Plug, Front Panel
Cord, Power

Clip, Front Panel
Hinge, Top

Idler And Pulley Assembly
Belt, Drive

Base, Motor

Screw, 6-20 X 1 1/4
Pulley, 60 Hz
Motor-Drve

Clamp, Motor Mounting
343481 685441

Burner, Assembly 60 Hz
Gasket, Inner Door
Window, Outer Door
Window, Outer Door
Window, Outer Door

Pad, Top Hinge


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425741-whirlpool-w10050050-dryer-assembly-hinge-and-pin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422580-whirlpool-49621-dryer-feet-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420187-whirlpool-279810-dryer-foot-optional.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422562-whirlpool-488627-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422711-whirlpool-8563672-dryer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421730-whirlpool-w10110409-dryer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427550-whirlpool-8563673-dryer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418735-whirlpool-w10007520-dryer-clip-ground.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418622-whirlpool-8576625-dryer-lock-front-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422777-whirlpool-w10174287-dryer-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422780-whirlpool-w10174290-dryer-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427601-whirlpool-w10174289-dryer-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420209-whirlpool-8564011-dryer-bracket-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418907-whirlpool-3404413-dryer-plug-hinge-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418925-whirlpool-3404416-dryer-plug-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423958-whirlpool-3404415-dryer-plug-hinge-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419928-whirlpool-w10111905-dryer-assembly-door-catch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422807-whirlpool-w10239307-dryer-seal-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419463-whirlpool-308499-dryer-nut-1-4-hf-self-thread.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418824-whirlpool-8539897-dryer-jumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418742-whirlpool-w10100830-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-64.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418824-whirlpool-8539897-dryer-jumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417206-whirlpool-8565037-dryer-door-inner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417206-whirlpool-8565037-dryer-door-inner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418715-whirlpool-w10116925-dryer-door-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418414-whirlpool-w10116927-dryer-door-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426040-whirlpool-w10116926-dryer-door-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427574-whirlpool-w10119087-dryer-handle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418500-whirlpool-w10111248-dryer-handle-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426026-whirlpool-w10111247-dryer-door-handle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418703-whirlpool-w10044490-dryer-seal-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418722-whirlpool-8564457-dryer-plug-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418947-whirlpool-8573008-dryer-plug-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425742-whirlpool-8573005-dryer-plug-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422467-whirlpool-3401402-dryer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418724-whirlpool-3394083-washer-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418585-whirlpool-8066217-dryer-hinge-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418775-whirlpool-8547174-dryer-idler-and-pulley-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418764-whirlpool-8547168-dryer-belt-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418548-whirlpool-8547166-dryer-base-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419900-whirlpool-w10002600-dryer-screw-6-20-x-1-1-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418601-whirlpool-8578565-dryer-pulley-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423060-whirlpool-w10463866-dryer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418756-whirlpool-660658-washer-dryer-clamp-motor-mounting-343481-685441.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418689-whirlpool-8557890-dryer-burner-assembly-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417230-whirlpool-w10076060-dryer-gasket-inner-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425745-whirlpool-8575030-dryer-window-outer-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418845-whirlpool-8575049-dryer-window-outer-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425746-whirlpool-8575050-dryer-window-outer-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418508-whirlpool-18849-washer-dryer-pad-top-hinge.html
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